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Directions: South on 14th Avenue from 
Tieton Drive.

Directions: Thru Selah, left on Hillview, 
right on 2nd Street to home.

Directions: W on Washington, L on 64th, 
R on Occidental, R on 66th, R on 65th.

Directions: West on Occidental, right 
on 69th Avenue to address.

Directions: E on Terrace Heights Dr., N 
on 41st, R on Maple, follow Maple up and 
around to right on Boulder Way.

Directions: West on Ahtanum, left on 
79th, left on Ryegrass to address.

Directions: West on Scenic, right into 
67th and Stonehedge.

Directions: West on Lincoln, left on 37th, 
right on Eastview to address.

Directions: From Tieton go South on 
South 27th Avenue, home on left.

Directions: West on Nob Hill, South on 
46th, left on 45th to home.

Directions: Thru Selah, left on Fremont, 
right on 11th Street to address.

Directions: West on Summitview Ave., 
right into private drive.

Directions: West on Nob Hill, South on 
34th Avenue to address.

Dir: T.H. Dr. becomes Roza Hill Dr., R on 
Canyon, L on Hilltop to property.

Directions: From 3rd Avenue go West on 
Mead, left on Cornell to address.

Dir: From Tieton go South on 87th, W on 
Westbrook, N on 89th, W on Grove.

Directions: Thru Selah, left on Fremont, 
right on Speyers, left on Bartlett.

Directions: Thru Selah, left on Naches, 
left on Naches (up hill), left on Viking Dr.

Directions: Terrace Heights, right on 
41st, left on Henning to Justice Drive.

N. 1st St., L on Fremont, R on Speyers, L 
on N. 14th, N. 14th becomes Jesica Drive.

Directions: West on Chestnut, right on 
62nd Avenue to home.

Directions: West on Tieton, left on 123rd, 
left on Barrett to address.

Directions: S on 72nd Avenue, R onto 
Crown Crest Way, L on W. Whitman.

Dir: From Summitview Ave. go South on 
87th Ave., E on Barge St., N on 86th Ave.

Great Starter! 
3 BR’s. 2 BA’s, family room, fireplace, covered 

patio and new interior paint. Centrally Located.

By SeLah SChooLS. 3 bedooms + office/
playroom, 2 baths, family & living rooms, fenced 

backyard, attached garage & Great ViewS.

wonDerfuL one LeVeL open concept home 
in Apple Blossom Development. West Valley School 
District. u 3 Br’s u 2 Ba’s u Cul-de-sac

BeautifuLLy upDateD home 
on large lot. New flooring, appliances and 
countertop. Very peaceful country setting.

3,537 Sf DayLiGht BaSement pLan 
with 5 BR’s, 3 full BA’s + an office/den. 

Front and back yard landscaping included.

Custom on almost an acre. 3 BR’s, 2 BA’s plus In-
law/guest suite, 2 car garage plus detached garage 

& RV parking. Great for Summer BBQ!

CurB appeaL, old world charm 
and gated Stonehedge community... 

Don’t miss 4 bedroom, 5 bath custom home.

LoCk & LeaVe ConCept! 2 spacious BR’s, 
one BA, one level, large one car garage. 

Many updates and $300/month including taxes.

Buy a park! 1⁄2 acre in city, 1950 charming 
rambler. New everything, unique architecture 
with 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. Come See!

4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1,925 square feet, 
one level. This home is move-in ready. 

See it toDay!

SeLLer wiLL pay $5,000 towards buyer’s 
closing costs! Beautiful 3 bedroom, 21⁄2 bath 
home. Family and living rooms, RV parking.

tuCkeD away on a priVate Lane 
on nearly half an acre. Spacious remodeled 

rambler with 3 BR’s & 2 full BA’s. Oversized 2 car 
garage, 15’x30’ finished shop plus RV parking.

1,785 Sf on two LeVeLS. 
Large living spaces, gas heat, central air, corner lot.

So muCh potentiaL!

4 BR’s, 2 BA, 2,500 SF w/daylight basement. Large 
kitchenette + LR in basement. Large deck w/firepit 
in backyard. Storage shed. inCreDiBLe View!

remarkaBLe home!  Total remodel + 
addition in 2011. Over 3,000 SF. 5 bedrooms, 
4 full baths, 2 kitchens and muCh more!

eLeGant, QuaLity 2008 ramBLer. 
3,193 SF, 4 bedrooms, 31⁄2 baths, upgrades galore, 
level fenced yard and 3 car garage. muSt See!

Great SeLah Starter home 
on a large lot. Close in, tons of storage space. 

potentiaL! Fenced backyard, 2,401 SF.

SeLah 4 Br, 11⁄2 Ba home on cul-de-sac. 
Fenced yard, x-tra parking, 2 car garage. 
many upDateS throuGhout!!

paSSiVe SoLar home with views of the lower 
valley and mountains. Home features 2 separate 
living quarters and 2,958 SF. Low maintenance 
yard with RV parking. Large 2 car garage with one 
9’ door. CLoSe to the Country CLuB.

one LeVeL home with apartment. 2,903 SF, 
conveniently located in cul-de-sac and one block 

from Summitview Elementary School.

exceptional w.V. Custom Designed home 
on nearly one acre! One level, 3 bedrooms, 

21⁄2 baths, separate offices, 3 car garage, 
fenced yard with U.G. sprinklers.

new ConStruCtion! Open concept with 
separate master suite. Large bonus room 

above 3 car garage. fuLLy LanDSCapeD.

Better than new. Renewed high end 
finishes throughout. Expect to be impressed! 

u 2,432 Sf u 3 Br’s u 2 Ba’s u Bonus room

terrifiC two Story famiLy home 
in Selah. Formal living room with vaulted ceilings, 
family room w/fireplace open to spacious kitchen. 

Fenced backyard with U.G. sprinklers.
1,806 SF | 3 BR’s | 21⁄2 BA’s | 2 Car Garage

604 South 14th Avenue - $135,000

504 North 2nd Street, Selah - $185,000

2215 South 65th Avenue - $200,000

2104 South 69th Avenue - $239,900

5202 Boulder Way - $349,900

7801 Ryegrass Road - $469,000 804 North 67th Avenue - $699,000

3708 Eastview Drive - $137,500

705 South 27th Avenue - $194,000

1110 South 45th Avenue - $209,950

211 North 11th Street, Selah - $247,000

8203 Summitview Avenue - $350,000

1210 S. 34th Avenue - NOW $145,000

5606 Hilltop Drive - NOW $195,000

1604 Cornell Avenue - $215,000

1011 S. 91st Avenue - NOW $359,000

602 W. Bartlett Ave., Selah - $169,900

10 Viking Drive, Selah - $200,000

518 Justice Drive - $229,000

3 North 62nd Avenue - $289,900

11810 Barrett Road - $365,000

7504 West Whitman Avenue - $335,000111 North 86th Avenue - $322,900

1407 Jesica Drive, Selah - $229,000

Jerry ramoS
509 952-3936

Jerryramos.bhhscentral.com

Stephanie BLehm
509 930-5146

yakimaSelahhomes.com

karen SChwartz
509 834-0085

karenSchwartz.bhhscentral.com

miCheLLe QueSneLL
509 961-4608

michelleQuesnell.bhhscentral.com

Jaime Bocek u 509 910-4182
myyakimahome.com

karen SChwartz
509 834-0085

karenSchwartz.bhhscentral.com

mary anne murray
509 961-5946

maryannemurrayhomes.com

roBin eiChLer
509 910-0343

robineichler.bhhscentral.com

karen LerVoLD
509 388-4994

karenLervold.com

Lanette heaDLey
509 945-1411

Lanetteheadley.bhhscentral.com

meLiSSa CoLeman
509 961-2143

melissaColeman.bhhscentral.com

Jeana abrams u 509 952-1192
Jeanaabrams.bhhscentral.com

Lanette heaDLey
509 945-1411

Lanetteheadley.bhhscentral.com

Jonathan ehLerS
509 834-1647

Jonathanehlers.bhhscentral.com

riCk Lyon
509 952-9395

rickLyon.bhhscentral.com

karen LerVoLD
509 388-4994

karenLervold.com

SheryL harriS
509 388-6092

Sherylharris.bhhscentral.com

Stephanie BLehm
509 930-5146

yakimaSelahhomes.com

Dana ShinpauGh
509 594-8835

DanashomesforSale.com

meLiSSa CoLeman
509 961-2143

melissaColeman.bhhscentral.com

BranDy Garner
760 694-2727

BrandyGarner.bhhscentral.com

Joanne melton u 509 930-5998
Joannemelton.com

ChriS hauGen 
509 901-2370

Chrishaugen.bhhscentral.com

Leah hoLBrook
509 833-2060

Leahholbrook.com
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architectural Character

2 new w.V. Listings

kateSoldano.bhhscentral.com
509 949-0067

5303 Sycamore Drive - $249,500
u2004 Construction u 3 Bedrooms 

u 2 full Baths u Office/Den
u Vaulted Ceilings u Spacious kitchen 
u Great patio Space u move-in ready

3 North 62nd Avenue - $289,900
One level 2,903 SF home w/adjoining 
apt. designed for family living but easily 
accomodates extended family and/or 
guest. Formal LR & DR w/Mt. Adams 
views, lg. kitchen & breakfast nook opens 
for backyard and sports court.

415 Snowmass Lane - $335,000
Spacious 3,628 SF home on .92 acres. The 
main floor features a master suite, office 
lg. vaulted LR, kitchen & DR that opens 
to the patio w/pergola. Daylight basement 
has 4 BR’s, BA, FR & game room. So much 
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